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PROFESSIONAL PEST CONTROLLER 
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MULTIMEDIA 
ADVERTISING 
INFO

MULTI-CHANNEL 
ADVERTISING 
CAMPAIGNS 
AVAILABLE

REACH THE PEST 
CONTROL SECTOR

Reach thousands of pest professionals across 
the UK with the PPC brand. Powered by the 

British Pest Control Association (BPCA) – 
advertise somewhere that people trust. 

PPC was established over 30 years ago and is the 
journal of the British pest management 
industry. It’s aimed at our members, pest 
control professionals and those we think 
should be in BPCA. It's packed with the 
latest technical information, best practice, 
business trends, products and features.

Available online, in print and as a monthly 
email news bulletin, the PPC brand is the 
perfect way to share your products and 
services with thousands of pest 
professionals and business owners. 

An advertisement within PPC will 
ensure your product is seen by 

individuals and organisations.

Private pest control companies 61%

Local authorities, EHOs and 
pest control managers 20%

Manufacturing and distribution 
supply chain 5%

Overseas companies 5%

Influencers and regulators 4%

Food manufacturers 
and associated 2%

Industry consultants 2%

Public sector facilities managers 1%

LEGAL AND DISCLAIMER

All adverts, in print and online, are subject to 
approval by the BPCA editorial team. BPCA 
reserves the right to remove any advert or 
link from the BPCA website for any reason, 
without prior notice. All editorial content will 
be marked as ‘sponsored’ or ‘advertising’. 
All advertisements must be legal and in 
accordance with CAP codes cap.org.uk

All release dates are estimated and the actual 
release date cannot be guaranteed. Call 01332 
225 115 for the most up-to-date information.

All advertising rates are subject to VAT at the 
prevailing rate. Extra charges may be levied if 
submissions are not to specification or incorrect. 
Payment terms are 30 days from invoice, due 
after publication. No agency discounts.

Print
adverts

Press-ready PDF files

All images to be around 300dpi

Colours to be in CMYK colour space

Avoid RGB and spot colours

Full details on page 4

Digital 
adverts
JPG or PNG files only

You must provide an 
appropriate click-through 
URL to your own website

Full-page print adverts will be 
converted from your PDF

File sizes may be reduced 
for web performance

Full details on pages 2 and 4

REQUIREMENTS 
FOR FILES

WHO WILL 
SEE YOUR 

ADVERT 
IN PPC?

Who do I send 
my files to?
Beth Reed, that's who: 
beth@bpca.org.uk

Any queries? Give her a 
call on 07803 518495
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Our monthly newsletter is sent 12 times a year, usually on the first 
Thursday of every month. It’s packed full of the latest and greatest 
pest control news, updates, training, events and jobs.

CRITICAL DATA

Circulation	 14,500+ subscribers

Format	 Mobile responsive 
HTML email bulletin

Sent from	 Dedicated mail server 
and BPCA domain

	 UK-based email provider 
(GDPR compliant)

Verification	 SPF, DMARC, 
SNDS, DKIM email 
authentication

Frequency	 12 times per year

	 Usually last Thursday 
of every month

Deadline	 Two weeks before 
publication

Cancellation 	100% of price if 
space unsold

REQUIREMENTS

PRICE PER POSITION Only one advert in each position 
can be purchased per issue, so book your adverts well 
in advance. Non-member prices in brackets.

INTRODUCTION 
Above the fold

UPPER 
Below top story

MIDDLE 
After news

LOWER 
Below events

BANNER
600x200px JPG/PNG image
A click-through link URL

£880 (£1,128) £580 (£750) £490 (£640) £384 (£504)

LARGE

600x400px JPG/PNG image
A click-through link URL
100 words - a heading, 
body and call-to-action

NA £654 (£850) £550 (£714) £475 (£624)

MEDIUM

600x400px JPG/PNG image
A click-through link URL
45 words - a heading, 
body and call-to-action

NA £580 (£751) £490 (£640) £385 (£504)

REQUIREMENTS TOP SLOT OTHERS SLOTS

Image – JPG/PNG

45 words

Call-to-action

£150 (£410) FREE (£350)

All paid job board posts include a 1-month premium 
job listing on the BPCA’s job board. You’ll get:

	� Unlimited text and images

	� Use of the BPCA application 
system (optional)

	� A social media post on 
Facebook and Twitter

	� Direct click-through to 
apply for the position on 
another site (optional).

Monthly email bulletin for professional pest control updates
29% 

Average 
open rate 

25% 
Industry norm

9% 
Average 
click rate 

3% 
Industry norm

Want some help?
Contact us to discuss your options – 
we’ll advise on the best package for 
your budget and intentions.

Beth Reed 
07803 518495 
beth@bpca.org.uk

ADVERT 
OPTIONS

JOB 
BOARD 
OPTIONS

MULTIPLE 
BOOKING 
DISCOUNTS

View a sample of 
PPC NOW 
bpca.org.uk/
ppcnowexample

BANNER IMAGE 
600x200

LARGE IMAGE 
600x400

100 WORDS

45 WORDS

MEDIUM 
IMAGE 

600x400

3-5 bulletins 10%   6-11 bulletins 15%   12+ bulletins 20%   

EMAIL 
ADVERTISING

http://ppconline.org
mailto:beth@bpca.org.uk
http://bpca.org.uk/ppcnowexample
http://bpca.org.uk/ppcnowexample
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Our monthly training and CPD newsletter is sent 12 times a year, 
usually on the first Thursday of every month. It’s packed full of the 
latest and greatest training, events and CPD oppourtunities for 
pest management professionals.

CRITICAL DATA

Circulation	 6,100+ subscribers

Format	 Mobile responsive 
HTML email bulletin

Sent from	 Dedicated mail server 
and BPCA domain

	 UK-based email provider 
(GDPR compliant)

Verification	 SPF, DMARC, 
SNDS, DKIM email 
authentication

Frequency	 12 times per year

	 Usually first Thursday 
of every month

Deadline	 Two weeks before 
publication

Cancellation 	100% of price if 
space unsold

REQUIREMENTS

PRICE PER POSITION Only one advert in each position 
can be purchased per issue, so book your adverts well 
in advance. Non-member prices in brackets.

INTRODUCTION 
Above the fold

UPPER 
Below top story

LOWER 
Below events

BANNER
600x200px JPG/PNG image
A click-through link URL

£880 (£1,128) £580 (£750) £384 (£504)

LARGE

600x400px JPG/PNG image
A click-through link URL
100 words - a heading, 
body and call-to-action

NA £654 (£850) £475 (£624)

MEDIUM

600x400px JPG/PNG image
A click-through link URL
45 words - a heading, 
body and call-to-action

NA £580 (£751) £385 (£504)

Monthly email bulletin for professional pest control updates
29% 

Average 
open rate 

25% 
Industry norm

9% 
Average 
click rate 

3% 
Industry norm

Want some help?
Contact us to discuss your options – 
we’ll advise on the best package for 
your budget and intentions.

Beth Reed 
07803 518495 
beth@bpca.org.uk

ADVERT 
OPTIONS

MULTIPLE 
BOOKING 
DISCOUNTS

BANNER IMAGE 
600x200

LARGE IMAGE 
600x400

100 WORDS

45 WORDS

MEDIUM 
IMAGE 

600x400

3-5 bulletins 10%   6-11 bulletins 15%   12+ bulletins 20%   

EMAIL 
ADVERTISING

TRAINING,
EVENTS+CPD

NEW!

"Our training and CPD bulletin is 
well-established now, so we're giving 
businesses another platform to 
promote their products and services." 
Beth Reed, Sales Manager BPCA

http://ppconline.org
mailto:beth@bpca.org.uk
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AMAZING VALUE!

PPC Online delivers trusted news and feature articles 
specifically for the pest management sector. It’s the new 
online home of PPC magazine, curated by BPCA.

DESCRIPTION REQUIREMENTS PRICE PER MONTH 
Non-member prices in brackets

SITE-WIDE 
TOP 
BANNER

Scrolling
Image only – 1440x175px 
JPG/PNG

A click-through link URL
£394 (£546)

HOME 
PAGE

Fixed space on 
home page only Various – contact us From £395 (various sizes available)

SIDEBAR Fixed space on 
every news page

Image only - 420x380px 
JPG/PNG

A click-through link URL

£273 (£424) 
or FREE with a print advert in 
PPC magazine (half-page or larger)

FEATURED 
NEWS 
OR BLOG 
ARTICLE

On PPC Online and 
BPCA website 
newsfeed and 
categories forever

Main image – 
1200x675px JPG/PNG

Thumbnail – 747x362px 
JPG/PNG

Up to 1,300 words

£395 (£546) 
or FREE with a print advert in 
PPC magazine (half-page or larger)

The website for pest control professionals

Want some help?
Contact us to discuss your options – 
we’ll advise on the best package 
for your budget and intentions.

Beth Reed 
07803 518495 
beth@bpca.org.uk

ADVERT 
OPTIONS

View PPC ONLINE now at 
ppconline.org

TOP BANNER 1440x175

HOME PAGE - VARIOUS OPTIONS

HOME PAGE - VARIOUS OPTIONS

SIDEBAR 
420x380

MULTIPLE 
BOOKING 
DISCOUNTS

3-5 months 10%   6-11 months 15%   12+ months 20%   

WEBSITE 
ADVERTISING

55,000 
PPC article online 

views per year

24/7+FREE 
PPC Online is always 

up-to-date with what's 
going on in the sector

http://ppconline.org
mailto:beth@bpca.org.uk
http://ppconline.org
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PPC, produced for the professional pest controller, is packed with news from 
the sector, our members and BPCA.

The magazine also benefits from extensive features (eg pests, legislation and 
commercial development), as well as guidance on effective pest management 
and opportunities to learn about new products and services in the UK market. 
PPC is available both in print and in a digital format completely for free.

PPC is available on the new PPC Online website, the BPCA website, by email 
and in print.

CRITICAL DATA

Circulation	 4,800 print 
12,000 online 
55K articles read 
online in 12 months

Format	 US A4 portrait 
216x279mm

Frequency	 February, May, 
August, November

Copy date	 Typically four weeks 
before publication

Cancellation 	100% of price if 
space unsold

Important 	 Adverts should be 
sized as specified but 
we will try to make 
your submission fit. 
You may be charged 
as the next size up.

SIZE PRICE PER POSITION 
Non-member prices in brackets

FULL 
PAGE*

Copy 196x259mm 
Trim 216x279mm 
Bleed 222x285mm

£1,304 (£1,565) 
Special position (eg inside cover) 
from £1,491 (£1,617)

HALF 
PAGE* 188x126mm horizontal £995 (£1,080)

QUARTER 
PAGE 188x68mm horizontal £557 (£683)

COLUMN 
SPOT 72x100mm vertical £250 (£322)

HALF 
PAGE 
NEWS*

325 words £995 (£1,080)

FULL 
PAGE 
FEATURE*

650 words £1,304 (£1,565)

LOOSE 
INSERT Based on a single A5 sheet From £621 (£747)

ISSUE BOOK BY
ARTWORK 
BY

PUBLISHED 
BY APPROX

PPC122 
PestEx'26 
showguide

16 Jan 26 02 Feb 26 02 Mar 26

PPC123 15 May 26 29 May 26 29 Jun 26

PPC124 11 Sep 26 25 Sep 26 26 Oct 26
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NEWS

PESTS IN THE PRESS: APRIL TO JUNE 2025

EAST SUFFOLK COUNCIL 
CHALLENGES CLAIM OF 300 
PER CENT INCREASE IN PEST 
CONTROL CALL OUTS

BUG OFF 
RANCID-
SMELLING 

SUPER ANTS THAT FORM 
WHOPPING COLONIES 
AND EVEN EAT CABLES 
RAMPAGING ACROSS EUROPE 
– AND COULD INFEST THE UK

ALERT: INVASIVE HORNETS 
THREATEN KENT'S 
HONEYBEES

TOTAL ARTICLES 2025 3,283

TOTAL CIRCULATION 2025

853,872,732

TOP 3 HEADLINESHeading into April, BPCA had once more joined 
forces with Direct Line, offering an expert voice on 
their major survey of local authority pest call-outs, 
with our Technical Manager, Niall Gallagher on-
hand for a fl urry of interviews with journalists for 
both print and broadcast.

A press release from BPCA focusing on the 
damage caused by textile moths also garnered 
coverage across the country, while press activity 
ramped up in Birmingham as the bin strikes 
continued across the city.

BPCA also highlighted the issues reported 
by UNISON around increasing issues of pests 
in hospitals.

In May, BPCA highlighted sightings of yellow-
legged hornets during Invasive Species Week, 
as well as responding to the news that West 
Nile virus had been detected for the fi rst time 
in UK mosquitoes.

June started off with some regional press 
around the Technician Takeover of BPCA’s social 
media platforms as part of World Press Day, with 
The Scotsman, The Star and Doncaster Free Press 
featuring BPCA technicians based in their areas.

More partnership work in June saw BPCA back 
BBKA’s ‘Swarm Savers’ campaign, with regional 

press across England and Wales picking 
up the story.

An approach from The Sun 
resulted in coverage of 
Tapinoma magnum ants, with 
BPCA’s press release on ‘fl ying 
ant day’ also gaining coverage 
in regional and national outlets 
from the Swindon Advertiser to 
Yahoo (UK). BPCA also worked 
with sector-specifi c titles to 
highlight the importance of 
professional pest management to decision-
makers in the public and private sectors.

Working with the team at The Museums 
Association, BPCA produced a guide – Getting 
to grips with common museum pests – for the 
organisation’s website, targeting an audience 
of museum professionals including restorers, 
archivists and curators.

Looking ahead to the summer months, BPCA 
will be looking at the impacts of jackdaws 
and monk parakeet, as well as highlighting 
what homeowners and businesses could be 
considering in terms of pest control for National 
Maintenance Week.
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OPEN LETTER 
TO NATURAL 

ENGLAND: INDIVIDUAL 
LICENCES FOR GULL 
CONTROL IN ENGLAND, 
THIS YEAR AND BEYOND
BPCA has written to Dave Slater, the Director 
for wildlife licensing at Natural England 
regarding the future of individual licences for 
gull control. 

The letter expresses our disappointment 
at the current state of licences for gull 
control. It seeks to bring the Association 
and NE together to fi nd a workable balance 
between public health and conservation.

Herring and lesser black-backed gulls were 
removed from General Licences in England 
this year due to concerns regarding the 
conservation status of gulls.

The new system of individual licences 
has seen signifi cant delays and many licence 
applications rejected.

bpca.org.uk/news-and-blog

“Most of our members 
were left unable to 

undertake any lethal 
control this season 

(including egg removal) 
in a situation where 

there was a clear risk.”

Dear Dave Slater,
I write to you on behalf of the members of the British Pest Control Association (BPCA). BPCA 

represents over 700 professional pest management companies across the UK.
We recognise that Natural England has a diffi cult role in balancing the conservation status of 

herring and lesser black-backed gulls with their risk to public health and safety.
We also recognise that the recent legal challenges by Wild Justice mean that we’ve never 

been closer to losing some wildlife licences altogether; it’s only right that you need to adapt the 
process to protect licences in the long run.

However, we believe that our sector needs a better line of communication between Natural 
England and our members who protect human health and safety.

This year has been disastrous on several fronts:
 � Applicants have clearly not understood the requirements for licence applications and the 

content they need to provide for evidence
 � Enough warning was not given that historical evidence would be required, meaning 

that evidence wasn’t collected in the previous breeding season (record keeping was not 
mandatory previously)

 � The volume and quality of applications led to signifi cant delays, particularly during the 
breeding season.
The Covid-19 pandemic has inevitably exacerbated delays. Now we’re left with many pest 

management companies without licences for protecting people from problem birds.
Most of our members were left unable to undertake any lethal control this season (including 

egg removal) in a situation where there was a clear risk.
We fear that litigation could be being pursued by some sectors for damage caused by failure 

to issue licences.
As this gull season draws to a close, we write to you to open up a dialogue, so a year like this 

is never repeated.
As a sector, we will commit to trying all reasonable non-lethal measures before we ask 

permission to cull.
In return, we ask Natural England to:

 � Urgently start a conversation with us on individual licences for gull control
 � Consider what guidance and support NE and BPCA can provide to support the 

professional sector through the application process
 � Acknowledge that gulls can cause signifi cant physical health and safety problems, 

as well as a lot of mental anguish and distress for those 
with substantial or persistent gull populations. 
Once someone is hurt, it is too late to be issuing a 

licence.
Together we need to support the professional sector 

in protecting public health and safety while balancing 
conservation concerns.

We propose bringing together a small group of members 
and your licencing team for a virtual roundtable meeting so 
we can work together on the next steps.

If you have other suggestions for next steps, I look 
forward to hearing those.
With very best wishes. Yours sincerely,
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GETS AN UPGRADE

BPCA’s popular PrintShop 
member benefi t has been
given an upgrade, to provide
a more functional and user-
friendly experience.

Using print materials can
help you engage with 
customers, raise the profi le of 
your business and establish 
your brand in the community. 

BPCA’s PrintShop is designed 
to help members and their 
employees to create and order a 
range of promotional material or 
useful tools such as:
 � Advice leafl ets
 � Business cards
 � Van stickers
 � Bait box stickers
 � Posters
 � Certifi cates
 � Leptospirosis warning 

cards
 � Social distancing 

materials
 � And much more!

The upgraded BPCA PrintShop is easier to 
navigate and better optimised for mobile use. 

To use the new BPCA PrintShop go to
bpca.org.uk/printshop and create an account.

It is important to note that even if you had an 
account on the old version of the PrintShop, you 
will still need to do this.

bpca.org.uk/news-and-blog

New template: 
pest management 
treatment report
Customise, download 
and print our new pest 
management treatment 

report template. 

BUBONIC PLAGUE CASE 
CONFIRMED IN CHINA
A new case of bubonic plague was 
confi rmed in China and, given everything 
that’s happening across the globe with 
Covid-19, people are understandably 
worried. 

However, modern medicine is quite the 
marvel and it’s important to remember 
that cases of the bubonic plague are now 
both incredibly rare and easily treated 
with antibiotics. According to state 
reports, the current confi rmed patient is 
in quarantine and in a stable condition, 
with a second suspected case under 
investigation.

Bubonic plague, behind some of the 
most deadly pandemics, is one of three 
types of plague caused by bacterium 
Yersinia pestis.

This disease has killed millions of 
people: the Plague of Justinian (541-
549AD) saw 25-100 million deaths, the 
Black Death resulted in up to 200 million 
deaths in the 14th century and the third 
pandemic in the mid-19th century, which 
killed 12 million in China and India.

However, scientists are now much 
more familiar with the way the disease is 
transmitted and can be treated.

In recent years cases of bubonic
plague have been confi rmed as far apart
as Madagascar, East Africa and New
Mexico, USA.

PELGAR’S CHURCH FARM 
OPERATIONS TO END

BPCA member PelGar will cease all pest 
control training and R&D activity at Church 
Farm training center in November this year.

PelGar has made the decision to move 
all R&D operations in-house and cease 
physical training courses after fi ve years 
of providing these at the specialist venue 
near Basingstoke. 

Throughout this time, in addition to 
being a unique training venue for PCOs, the 
facility has been the centre for PelGar’s 
insecticide effi cacy testing and provided a 
base for its rodenticide fi eld trials.

These testing programmes will now 
be moved to a purpose-built suite of test 
rooms and insectaries at the head offi ce 
site in Alton.

Vertebrate fi eld trials will continue to 
be run under the PelGar ORETA licence, 
supported by the technical team based at 
the Alton site.

BPCA ANNUAL 
GENERAL MEETING 
GOES VIRTUAL
Due to the Covid-19 

pandemic, BPCA had to cancel the 2020 
annual general meeting (AGM) that had 
been scheduled for 2 April.

After seeking legal advice, we confi rm 
we’ll be holding an all-digital, online AGM 
where eligible members will be able to 
vote and have their say on the future of 
the Association.

The virtual AGM will take place on 
27 August 2020.

BPCA HOLDS FIRST
VIRTUAL BOARD MEETING
Take a look at the snapshot of our 
successful online Executive Board 
meeting back in June. 

Despite the new format, the meeting 
went very smoothly with minimal 
technical hiccups! 
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Cause and effect

EDITORIAL

 e were CC’d into a brilliant email thread this week between our technical team and the 
BPCA Technical Committee. It all started with a fairly standard request from Niall, who was 
looking for some information about wasp numbers and data sets for his webinar. But what 

followed was one of those strange conversations that could only happen in pest control.

One committee member chimed in with, “As we can see from the chart below, wasps are attracted 
by air conditioners, because the more air conditioners sold, the greater the number of wasp removals”.

Another member pointed out immediately: “I’ve extrapolated the data and discovered that wasps 
must originate from a place called Wimbledon.”

Apparently, if we destroy every air conditioner and pop Wimbledon in a big glass dome, we’ll solve 
the UK’s wasp problems once and for all. Problem solved, right?

This kind of logic leap gave us all a chuckle, but it also sparked a proper discussion about the 
relationship between data and pest control. We’re all surrounded by more data than ever before. 
Digital reporting, remote monitoring, AI-generated dashboards - they’re useful tools, but without a 
professional to interpret them, they can lead clients to some strange conclusions. “Rodent sightings 
are down, so I can cut my pest control visits, right?” Hmm. “Wasp treatment callbacks are up 20% v 
2024, so my products don’t work, right?”

We’ve all fallen into the trap of thinking data = insight. But pest control isn’t that simple. A fl y catch 
analysis might show an increase in numbers, but that could be a rogue door left open on a hot day. A 
sudden spike in complaints doesn’t always mean a major infestation. Sometimes it just means one 
loud customer and an enthusiastic Facebook group.

Even outside our day jobs, we’re fed constant data and stats, and it’s easy to mistake visibility for 
validity. Just because a topic keeps cropping up online doesn’t make it true. Don’t trust a social media 
algorithm to prioritise accuracy over engagement. 

When the heat dies down and the wasp-graph tapers off, I’d encourage all of us to take stock. Talk to 
your peers. Refl ect on your summer. Chat with your suppliers and with BPCA. Ask questions. 
Challenge assumptions.

Data is a starting point. It’s through sharing experiences, swapping stories and a bit of trial and error 
that we sharpen our professional instincts.

It’s not the chart or the dashboard that makes a difference - it’s the expert reading it!

PPC editors
hello@bpca.org.uk

British Pest Control Association
4a Mallard Way, Pride Park, Derby DE24 8GX
bpca.org.uk
01332 294 288
enquiry@bpca.org.uk

instagram.com/british_pest_control

x.com/britpestcontrol

facebook.com/britishpestcontrol

bpca.org.uk/linkedin

youtube.com/BPCAvideo
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Basis Prompt point allocation
Reading PPC mag = 2 points
Online CPD quiz = 1 point each
bpca.org.uk/fi nd-cpd

REGISTERED

PPC has been printed using 
carbon-balanced papers, 
showing our commitment to 
choosing a sustainable supply 
chain and reducing our carbon 
footprint with each edition.

Source: Google Trends

W

Professional Pest Controller: 
the journal of the British pest management industry

* FREE ONLINE ADVERTS

Print adverts with an 
asterisk will be given 
a free sidebar online 
advert on the PPC Online 
website. You may choose 
to link to a web page of 
your choice. See PPC 
Online rates for details.

Want some help?
Contact us to discuss your options – 
we’ll advise on the best package 
for your budget and intentions.

Beth Reed 
07803 518495 
beth@bpca.org.uk

“PPC magazine was rated the number one 
activity BPCA provides for the sector.” 
2019 membership benefit satisfaction survey

“During the Covid-19 
pandemic, PPC 
magazine was the 
most accessed 
BPCA CPD resource.” 
2020 Covid-19 impact 
study parts 1 and 2

2026 
SCHEDULE

ADVERT 
OPTIONS

View the current issue at 
ppconline.org/latest

FULL PAGE
COPY 

196x259mm
TRIM 

216x279mm
BLEED 

222x285mm

HALF PAGE 
188x126mm QUARTER PAGE 

188x68mm

SPOT 
72x 
100 
mm

MULTIPLE 
BOOKING 
DISCOUNTS

2 issues 10%   3 issues 15%   4+ issues 20%   

PRINT ADVERTISING

http://ppconline.org
mailto:beth@bpca.org.uk
http://ppconline.org/latest
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ADVERTISING 
BOOKING FORM 1/2

PPC MAGAZINE PESTEX 2026

PPC ONLINE website

PPC NOW and CPD email bulletins

OPTIONS PRICES ISSUES

Member Non-member PPC122 PPC123 PPC124

FULL PAGE* 
Special positions – 
please enquire

£1,304 £1,565

HALF PAGE* £995 £1,080

QUARTER PAGE £557 £683

COLUMN SPOT £250 £322

HALF PAGE 
NEWS* £995 £1,080

FULL PAGE 
FEATURE* £1,304 £1,565

LOOSE INSERT £621 £747

OPTIONS POSITION PRICES MONTH
Member Non-member Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

BANNER

Introduction £880 £1,128

Upper £580 £750

Middle £490 £640

Lower £384 £504

LARGE

Upper £654 £850

Middle £550 £714

Lower £475 £624

MEDIUM

Upper £580 £751

Middle £490 £640

Lower £385 £504

JOB BOARD
Top slot £150 £410

Other slots FREE £350

OPTIONS PRICES MONTH
Member Non-member Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

SITE-WIDE TOP BANNER £394 £546

HOME PAGE From £395 – enquire

SIDEBAR £273 £424

FEATURED NEWS OR BLOG £395 £546

* FREE ONLINE ADVERTS

DON'T FORGET – GET DISCOUNTS WITH ONGOING BOOKINGS!

Please fill out this form (two pages) to book an advert. If 
this form is not fully completed then the advert may not be 
confirmed in time for publication.

Please send your completed form to beth@bpca.org.uk

All advertising rates 
are subject to VAT at 
the prevailing rate. 
Extra charges may be 
levied if submissions 
are not to specification 
or incorrect. Payment 
terms are 30 days 
from invoice, due after 
publication. No agency 
discounts.

Just tick the slots you want!

TOTAL SPEND 
Please tally without 
discounts – we will 
calculate them for 
you if applicable.

£

OPTIONS PRICE

CAFÉ AREA AND BREAKFAST £2,000

CUP LOGO ADD-ON

NAPKIN LOGO ADD-ON

OWN CUPS/NAPKINS ADD-ON

£700

£500

£300

LANYARD SPONSORSHIP £1,500

INDOOR SEMINAR THEATRE £1,500

INDOOR DEMONSTRATION AREA £1,000

OUTDOOR DEMONSTRATION AREA £1,000

PRE-EVENT EMAIL SHOT
PRODUCT PLACEMENT
BROCHURE LIBRARY

Please 
contact us

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS 

AND EXHIBITION SPACE 

ARE RUNNING OUT FAST!
Contact  Beth Reed for 

the latest offers:07803 518495 
beth@bpca.org.uk

http://ppconline.org
mailto:beth@bpca.org.uk
mailto:beth@bpca.org.uk
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Company name

Address

Postcode Telephone

Booking contact Position held

Email

Website

Is your company a BPCA member?       Yes        No  Would you like PPC magazine sent to this address?      Yes        No  

Purchase order

Address

Postcode Telephone

Finance contact Position held

Email

If placing multiple bookings, how would you like to be invoiced?    After each month        At the end of the year  

Authorised signature Date

Block capitals Position held

ADVERTISING 
BOOKING FORM 2/2

Company details

Invoice details

Signed

IMPORTANT 
BPCA members’ rates are subject to adverts carrying 
the BPCA member logo. We can add the logo at no extra 
charge, but please allow for it within the design.

http://ppconline.org

